West Glos Dean Forest MCC

The Stump Wood (Fun) Hill Climb - Saturday 12th August 2006 at Perth-hir Grove, Rockfield Monmouth
'‘Best’ times shown only for interest, All times counted.(Consistency pays!)

Provisional Results

Sections

Rider 1 2

Enduro
Ben Bishop 0

Joe Bishop
Ben Bates
Martin Howitt
lan Vessey
Andrew Smith
Andrew Moore
Andrew Weddle
Glen Thomas
Mike Allen
Simon Thomas
Mike Bowen
Grant Smith
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Steve Biddle
lan Tindell
rail
Jerry Walters
Colin Jones
Jim Delahay
Pete Dunkley
Carl Pollock
rial
Ben Falconer
Stuart Ridge
Merv Morgan
Paul Cocker
Jack Pegler
Rich Gwinnutt
Darren Thomas

Many Thanks to Roy Breakwell for the Venue. St John's Ambulance (Monmouth). Our Volunteer Marshals: lan & Neil Hannam observers, Jules _Clare Bishop Hill
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Hill 1

L1 L2 L3 L4
30.24 30.00 26.84 27.07
28.92 29.28 28.56 30.00
31.10 32.14 31.51 30.50
37.61 36.04 34.76 32.51
38.12 35.78 35.72 36.01
40.82 38.09 35.36 33.34
38.07 36.02 34.67 35.26
38.07 39.96 41.24 40.10
40.29 36.43 33.53 35.18
51.00 38.31 35.39 36.73
48.86 42.70 41.43 39.31
46.07 38.73 42.15 41.24

51.42 43.17 41.53 40.78

35.42 38.24 33.06 32.36
33.29 32.17 31.46 33.06

35.64 34.04 33.70 32.80
33.84 34.06 32.20 31.73
37.87 35.06 33.92 34.36
40.75 42.21 39.90 39.94
57.46 60.00 50.14 45.96

38.50 41.80 38.18 35.89
43.42 40.58 37.06 36.76
37.89 38.24 34.14 44.00
41.04 39.04 39.39 37.89
43.61 42.10 41.43 39.58
47.48 43.40 38.01 36.84
60.00 60.00 60.00 53.64

best

1

26.84
28.56
30.50
32.51
35.72
33.34
34.67
38.07
33.53
35.39
39.31
38.73
40.78

32.36
31.46

32.80
31.73
33.92
39.90
45.96

35.89
36.76
34.14
37.89
39.58
36.84
53.64

Hill 2

L1 L2 L3 L4 2
29.54
44.48
28.56
37.92
37.18
39.62
42.47
37.95
35.24 33.87
37.78 34.87
38.65 40.96
45.93 38.06

41.42 42.18

27.87
32.98
29.40
34.67
33.51
35.00
35.81
33.54

27.26 26.31 26.31
27.98 29.90 27.98
29.15 26.73 26.73
31.98 30.91 30.91
32.28 32.06 32.06
32.96 31.93 31.93
33.93 32.15 32.15
35.43 32.24 32.24
32.98 34.17 32.98
35.28 34.02 34.02
36.81 40.14 36.81
38.84 39.37 38.06
38.46 36.56 36.56

41.45
34.56

33.64 32.04 31.00 31.00
32.80 29.45 29.34 29.34

33.04
44.34
33.36
42.10
45.04

30.40
32.42

31.18 32.14 30.40
33.10 29.87 29.87
33.46 31.26 31.36 31.26
38.75 36.24 37.92 36.24
44.29 40.48 56.58 40.48

29.84
37.10
36.40
41.09
40.42
41.31
60.00

34.00
35.60
3341
36.86

32.82 33.20 29.84
35.00 35.40 35.00
33.59 34.02 33.41
37.21 36.14 36.14
38.01 38.73 36.39 36.39
37.58 35.92 36.31 35.92
60.00 49.39 51.07 49.39

best

Hill 3

L1 L2 L3 L4
23.43 23.37 23.84 22.02
24.40 24.40 24.53 24.09
26.45 25.51 24.12 23.89
29.80 27.45 26.20 27.04
30.28 28.73 27.46 26.53
30.28 26.09 25.14 24.10
31.14 27.22 28.42 28.75
30.76 31.09 28.18 27.02
30.89 60.00 30.54 27.75
29.40 28.26 28.78 27.36
33.01 28.78 27.24 28.12
33.86 32.50 31.68 29.68

35.06 30.87 30.45 28.50

27.04 25.75 24.96 24.00
27.68 25.84 27.54 26.40

27.04 24.96 24.70 24.21
29.58 27.64 26.48 25.86
28.40 27.75 26.06 26.10
34.72 33.84 32.26 31.17
43.96 42.17 34.28 34.32

29.78 29.23 27.61 26.78
31.80 30.43 28.80 28.24
43.65 29.75 27.52 26.40
32.64 30.80 30.01 29.40
32.39 32.20 30.32 30.28
43.95 31.40 28.59 29.76
47.39 43.89 43.59 42.45

Permit No: ACU 16294

Hill 4
L3

best

3 L1 L2 L4
22.0219.18 19.32 20.53 20.24
24.0919.39 20.65 20.01 20.39
23.8960.00 23.04 22.34 22.04
26.2030.02 27.82 23.98 26.09
26.5327.00 27.24 25.46 25.37
24.1027.86 25.65 24.67 24.58
27.2228.56 26.45 25.26 26.64
27.0233.15 27.04 30.00 25.06
27.7528.80 27.84 25.28 24.75
27.36 29.24 60.00 28.37 27.76
27.2427.67 29.01 31.81 26.80
29.68 38.15 29.53 29.65 28.65
26.50 40.43 55.17 30.86 27.98

24.00 33.43 23.17 21.76 22.36
25.8427.54 60.00 23.90 22.39

24.2123.00 23.28 24.12 21.17
25.8627.82 22.72 22.48 22.98
26.0626.42 25.73 24.29 24.78
31.1733.89 31.10 30.20 28.89
34.26 60.00 54.67 35.07 29.70

26.76 26.87 25.17 24.24 24.14
26.2428.01 27.53 25.87 25.93
26.4031.64 26.12 26.86 25.76
29.4027.54 27.73 26.92 28.39
30.26 30.10 29.01 29.12 30.06
268.5933.48 27.78 27.76 28.09
42.4548.68 41.14 43.32 38.00

1, Matt Neale (Gave up a potentially winning ride too!) Hill 2, Stan Howitt Hill 3 and Tony and Judith Falconer Hill 4.

If there are any changes to the results they will appear on the club's website at www.wgdfmcc.org (We may have some photo's too soon as Judith was snapping away

aswell aslooking after various grandchildren!)

best
4

19.18
19.39
22.04
23.98
25.37
24.58
25.26
25.06
24.75
27.76
26.80
28.65
27.98

21.76
22.39

21.17
22.48
24.29
28.89
29.70

24.14
25.87
25.76
26.92
29.01
27.76
38.00

Protests in accordance with Regsto: Secretary of the Meeting Mr | an Hannam. “ Rosemont” ,Campbell Road, Broadwell, Coleford, Glos. GL16 7BS. Tel:01594 810997

Tot

402.06
429.96
466.48
494.80
499.73
500.49
510.82
530.83
542.54
562.55
564.30
587.09
617.84

479.68
502.42

455.42
477.12
480.18
573.88
741.12

498.05
527.53
529.39
542.09
563.75
567.66
802.56

best
Tot

94.35
100.02
103.16
113.60
119.68
113.95
119.30
122.39
119.01
124.53
130.16
135.12
133.82

109.12
109.03

108.58
109.94
115.53
136.20
150.42

116.65
125.87
119.71
130.35
135.26
129.11
183.48
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Position

Overall best
1 1
2 2
4 3
8 8
10 14
11 9
13 13
16 16
18 12
19 17
21 20
24 23
25 22
6 6
12 5
3 4
5 7
7 10
23 25
26 26
9 11
14 18
15 15
17 21
20 24
22 19
27 27


http://www.wgdfmcc.org

